
 

 
Year 11 Important Dates – 2024-2025 

Term 1    
Thursday 5th September  
Thursday 12th September  
Tuesday 1st October 
Wednesday 2nd October  
Thursday 3rd October  
Friday 4th October 
Tuesday 8th October  
Wednesday 9th October  
Thursday 10th October  
Friday 11th October  
Thursday 17th October  

Year 11 Students Return to School 
Year 11 Information Evening – 6pm 
Open Evening – Early closure – 12:30pm 
Late Start due to Open Evening 
Year 11 Drama Practical Assessment Day 1   
Year 11 Drama Practical Assessment Day 2  
Year 11 Geography Trip to River Pang  
Year 11 Geography Trip to River Pang 
Year 11 Geography Trip Work Day – In School 
Year 11 Progress Check Home 
MFL Year 11 Speaking Mocks  

Friday 18th October 
 
Monday 21st October  
Tuesday 22nd October 
Wednesday 23rd October  

MFL Year 11 Speaking Mocks  
Non-uniform day 
MFL Year 11 Speaking Mocks 
MFL Year 11 Speaking Mocks  
MFL Year 11 Speaking Mocks  
 

 
 END OF TERM 1 
  
Term 2  
 

 

Tuesday 5th November    
Thursday 7th November 
Wednesday 20th November  
Thursday 21st November  
Friday 22nd November  
Monday 25th November  
Tuesday 26th November  
 
Wednesday 27th November  

START OF TERM 2        
Year 11 Mock Exams Start 
Year 11 Mock Exams End  
Year 11 Fine Art Component 1 – Outcome  
Year 11 Fine Art Component 1 – Outcome  
Year 11 GCSE Music Recording Day 1  
Year 11 GCSE Music Recording Day 2  
Sixth Form Open Evening – 7pm-9pm 
Late Start due to Open Evening 
‘An Inspector Calls’ Performance – P3 Onwards  

Friday 29th November 
Friday 6th December  
Monday 9th December  

Wellbeing Day (School Closed) 
Year 11 Sixth Former for a Day 
Year 11 Results Assembly  
Year 11 Progress Check Home 

Friday 13th December Non-uniform day 
 

  
 

 END OF TERM 2 
 
 

 

Term 3  

Monday 6th January  
Friday 10th January  
Thursday 16th January  
Friday 17th January  
Wednesday 22nd January 
Friday 24th January 
Wednesday 29th January 

START OF TERM 3 
Year 11 Art Gallery Visit – All Day 
Year 11 Parents’ Evening – 4pm-7pm 
Year 11 GCSE Music Recording Day 3  
Year 11 Food Practical Exam P1-P5 
Year 11 Food Practical Exam P1-P5 
‘A Christmas Carol’ Performance – P4 & P5 

Friday 14th February  
END OF TERM 3 

  
   

Term 4  

Monday 24th February    START OF TERM 4 

Thursday 6th March 
Friday 28th March 
Friday 4th April 

Year 11 Progress Check Home 
Non-Uniform Day 
 
 
END OF TERM 4 

 
     

  

  

Term 5                 

Tuesday 22nd April 
Monday 28th April 
Wednesday 30th April 
 
Monday 5th May 
Thursday 8th May 
Friday 23rd May 

START OF TERM 5  
Year 11 MFL Oral Exams This Week 
Year 11 Oral Exams  
Art Year 11 Component 2-5 Hours  
BANK HOLIDAY 
GCSE Exams Begin 
 
END OF TERM 5 

  
  


